Pos

€%

LAS PALMERAS GOLF

Cto. DE CANARIAS DE P&P 2020 -- CALSIFICACION SCRATCH
12 y13 de diciembre 2020 (Las Palmeras Golf)

Nombre

MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

2 FERNANDEZ DE CALEYAPUJOL, CESAR

10

11

12

13

16

18

20
21

23

29

32

36
37
38

40

42
43

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN

FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
BRAVO DE LAGUNAJUEZ, IVAN
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
MONTALAT BRAOJOS, JAUME
GNADLINGER, KARL

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS

SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN BETANCOR, MARCO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA

DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTIAN
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
MARTIN SUAREZ, JOSE

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL
MONROQY SANTANA, CARMELO
MOLINASALIDO, BLAS

REYES PEREZ, MANUEL

ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO

Hex

5,4
2,7
2,3
4,3
1
5,6
2,1
9,5
1,8
0,6
11,1
12
18,4
7,6
2,9
15,8
15
13,5
11,8
5,9
7,7
2,2
13,4
12,8
11,4
9,7
8,9
3,7
20,7
8,1
8,9
15,7
16,9
16,1
13,6
9,1
7,4
16,7
7,2
13,9
12,8
14,5
21,9
20
13,5

NVH Sex Cat
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Hpu

0
2
4
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48
47
49
52
50
51
54
57
54
56
54
56
57
55
56
57
53
56
56
55
55
55
57
62
58
57
59
54
58
59
55
58
61
54
56
60
62
64
60
57
61
61
60
63
58

22

50
53
51
49
53
53
50
48
51
51
54
53
53
55
54
54
58
56
56
58
59
59
58
53
57
58
56
61
58
57
61
59
56
63
61
58
57
56
60
64
60
62
64
61
66

Sub-Total

98
100
100
101
103
104
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
110
110
111
111
112
112
113
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
118
119
120
120
121
121
123
124
124
124

3

TOTAL



46

50

52
53

55
56
57

60

62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL PING
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE

SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR
REH, SEBASTIAN

VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
AFONSO RAMOS, JESUS MANUEL
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
CRUZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL
SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO
DIEZ GUIJARRO, NURIA
GONZALEZGIL, JOSE FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA
HERNANDEZ AMADOR, RAQUEL
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

DIAZ GIL, M2 CONCEPCION

PEREZ DELGADO, ALICIA
MENDOZA DIAZ, MARIA VICTORIA

30
18,7
9,2
5,5
24,4
16,3
12,2
16,9
15,8
19,9
20,1
25,4
19,6
14
24,5
17,4
19,2
25,8
22,2
26,5
29,5
22
23,9
26,5
26,5
31,7
32,9
26,5
30,4
35,5
30,6
36
34,1
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63
64
65
58
67
60
66
71
62
63
61
64
64
69
62
70
71
72
69
69
67
68
72
68
73
71
75
77
82
75
75
73
Ret

62
61
60
67
59
66
61
57
66
67
70
68
68
63
71
63
63
63
66
68
71
71
68
73
70
74
72
72
75
83
85
89

125
125
125
125
126
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
132
132
133
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
143
145
147
149
157
158
160
162



